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  Re: | Form 603 - Notice of Initial substantial holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

6 COOPER
INV[STORS

Level 1
60 Collins Stmet

Melbourne 3000 Australia
Telephone 613 9660 2600

Facsimile 613 9660 2699

Damien Ash
Cooper Investors

12 September 2017

5 (Including this one)

I attach a completed Form 603; Notice of initial substantial holder, completed by Cooper
Investors Pty Limited, in accordance with Section 6718 of the Corporations Act 2001, In
relation to units In Boral Umited.

Yours sincerely,

Damien Ash
Fund Accounting Manager

Cooper Investors Pty l.knlted ABN 26100 409 890 AFS Licince Nlurlber 221794
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BID 06/9/17 ANNEXURE A
Tride NU
31/05/2017
20/06/2017
29/06/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
21/07/2017
26/07/2017
27/07/2017
31/07/2017
1/09/2017
8/09/2017

TIckar

BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD
BLD

Security

Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Limited
Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Limited
Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Umited
Boral Umlted

Q-no//
- 8,092.00
- 31,918.00

85,093 00
71,744.00

- 35,056.00
- 71,744.00

14,830.00
- 160,653.00

43,348.00
3,855.00

78,378.00
152,874.00

Pric/ Amola Cur

6.850 $ 55,430.20 AUD
6.950 $ 221,830.10 AUD
7.071 $ 601,658.57 AUD
6.890 $ 494,316.16 AUD
6.890 $ 241,535.84 AUD
6.890 $ 494,316.16 AUD
6.834 $ 101,354.15 AUD
6.930 $ 1,113,325.29 AUD
6.920 $ 299,968.16 AUD
6.920 $ 26,676.60 AUD
6.602 $ 517,428.04 AUD
6.557 $ 1,002,455.95 AUD
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BLD 08/1417 ANNEXURE B
Holder al Relmnt lilli lt Rogl r,d Holdirof Slcurtil=

Cooper Investors Pty Ltd National Nombees ltd
Cooper Investors Pty Lid JP Morgan Nominees Australia Ltd
Cooper Irwestors Pty Lid State Street Australia Unllted
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd RBC Global Services Austram, Umited
Cooper Imestors Pty Lid ati Group
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd BNP ParIbm

Total holip

Pwmil. d So b.,egi-Id a. holiw
National Nominees Ltd
JP Morgan Nominees Au/raNa Lid
State Street Australia Umited
RBCGlobal Services AistraFla Umlted
ati Group
BNP Pirlbis
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Investment Manager
Investment Manager
Investment Manager
Investrnent Man er
Investment Manaser
Investment Mani r

17.758,739.00
13,214,165.00
21,350.717.00

2,385,540.00
457,497 FO

3,505.592.00
54702 32.00

1,172,331,100

5.007%

17,758.739.00
13.214,165.00
21.350,717.00

2,385,540.00
487,49700

3,SOS,592-00
58.794250.00
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